
Ideal District Population

Total State Population

Total Districts Required

6,472

5,531

6.60%

-4,589

3.30%

3.86%

-2.74%

2

24,808,404

167,637

150

25,145,561

Districts in Plan

Unassigned Population

Smallest District (37)

Plan Overall Range

168,579

174,109

163,048

Population --------Deviation--------

11,061

PLANH181

Average (mean)

Largest District (38)

Total Percent

Unassigned Geography Yes

Districts Contiguous Yes
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Deviation Total Anglo Black Hisp B+H Other %A %B %H %BH %O

DISTRICT 37 -4,589 Total: 163,048 15,279 985 145,899 146,375 1,394 9.4 0.6 89.5 89.8 0.9
-2.74 % VAP: 109,852 13,059 634 95,341 95,712 1,081 11.9 0.6 86.8 87.1 1.0

Cameron (40%) 163,048 15,279 985 145,899 146,375 1,394 9.4 0.6 89.5 89.8 0.9

DISTRICT 38 6,472 Total: 174,109 15,878 1,222 155,983 156,564 1,667 9.1 0.7 89.6 89.9 1.0
3.86 % VAP: 114,358 13,172 689 99,569 99,979 1,207 11.5 0.6 87.1 87.4 1.1

Cameron (43%) 174,109 15,878 1,222 155,983 156,564 1,667 9.1 0.7 89.6 89.9 1.0
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